
ABBA 
TRIBUTE NIGHT
Friday 15th September, from 7pm

Playing all the hits from  
Mamma Mia to Dancing Queen. 
Prize for best fancy dress.
£20, including a  
two course dinner.

LIONEL RICHIE  
TRIBUTE NIGHT
Friday 22nd September, from 7pm

Classic motown hits such  
as ‘Hello’ and ‘Dancing on the 
ceiling’.
£15, including a  
two course dinner.

COMEDY & CURRY  
NIGHT
Friday 29th September, from 7pm

Featuring three of the best 
comedians from the UK  
comedy circuit. 
£12.50, including a  
one course curry buffet.

ELVIS  
TRIBUTE NIGHT
Friday 6th October, from 7pm

An fantastic evening with the  
king of rock and roll.
£15, including a  
two course dinner.

BEE GEES  
TRIBUTE NIGHT 
Friday 13th October, from 7pm

Classic hits including  
‘Jive talking’, ‘Stayin alive’  
& ‘Night Fever’.
£20, including a  
two course dinner.

MEATLOAF 
TRIBUTE NIGHT 
Friday 3rd November, from 7pm

Hits include ‘Anything for Love’  
& ‘Bat out of Hell’ .
£15, including a  
two course dinner.

Please note all tribute and party nights are over 18’s seated events. 
Pre-booking is essential

 01594 560 400 (lines are open 8am to 7pm daily)
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EAGLES 
TRIBUTE NIGHT  
Friday 10th November, from 7pm

Performing great songs that 
have stood the test of time.
£15, including a  
two course dinner.

FESTIVE   
CRAFT FAYRE 
Saturday 11th November 
10am–3pm

A selection of home made 
festive treats, ideal for all ages!
£1 entrance fee. 

MERCURY & MAY   
TRIBUTE NIGHT
Friday 17th November, from 7pm

This unique 2 man tribute will 
have you rocking in minutes. 
£20, including a  
two course dinner. 

80’S PROJECT  
TRIBUTE NIGHT 
Friday 24th November, from 7pm

Featuring all the hit from this 
disco decade of music.
Prize for best fancy dress.  
£20, including a  
two course dinner.

LADIES
SHOPPING NIGHT 
Wednesday 29th November,  
from 7pm 

Selling clothes jewellery, 
cosmetics and much more!
£3 entrance,  
includes a glass of prosecco. 

MICHAEL BUBLE &  
ROBBIE WILLIAMS  
FESTIVE TRIBUTE NIGHT
Friday 1st December, from 7pm 

Two cheeky festive heart 
throbs performing all their hits.
£20, including a  
two course festive dinner. 
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